
Subject: [Fwd: Agenda Reports]
Date: Thu, 12 Feb 2004 17:56:00 -0800

From: Brian Platts <bplatts@shaw.ca>
To: Corrie Kost <kost@triumf.ca>

Subject: Agenda Reports
Date: Thu, 12 Feb 2004 17:15:09 -0800

From: Agnes Hilsen <Agnes_Hilsen@dnv.org>
To: Ernie Crist <ernie_crist@dnv.org>, James Ridge <James_Ridge@dnv.org>,

Mayor and Council - DNV <Council@dnv.org>, Senior Management Committee <managecomm@dnv.org>
CC: "FONVCA (E-mail)" <fonvca@fonvca.org>, Cagebc@yahoo.com

Councillor Crist:

The deadline for submitting reports is noon Monday, two weeks prior to the Council
meeting.  Your February 6 and February 9 reports were submitted after the deadline for
the February 16 meeting.

Councillor Nixon's report was submitted in response to  resolutions of Council dated
September 15 & October 14, 2003.  The September 15 resolution authorized the convening of
a facilitated Lower Capilano Community Services Stakeholders' Forum.  The October 14
resolution approved the Terms of Reference for the Forums, including the timeframe for
presentation of the report (the end of January, 2004).  At the same meeting, Councillor
Nixon was appointed to represent Council on the Forum Steering Committee.  

The facilitator's report is now completed and Councillor Nixon, as Council's
representative on the Committee, has returned this issue to Council for further
consideration.  This is in accordance with the timeframe approved by Council on October
14, 2003.  

It would seem to me that it would be reasonable to expect that, since this was a
directive from Council,  this issue would take precedence over new reports from
Councillors.  There is certainly no attempt to discriminate between Councillor's reports.

Agnes Hilsen
Municipal Clerk
District of North Vancouver

ahilsen@dnv.org
Tel: 604-990-2207 Fax:604-984-9637

 

>  -----Original Message-----
> From:         Ernie Crist  
> Sent: February 12, 2004 9:40 AM
> To:   Agnes Hilsen; James Ridge; Mayor and Council - DNV; Senior Management Committee
> Cc:   FONVCA (E-mail); 'Cagebc@yahoo.com'
> Subject:      
> 
> Ms Hilsen; 
> 
> I submitted 3 motions for the Agenda of  February 16,2004. One is dated Feb 6 and two
Feb 9-2004. However, I see that none of them are listed on the Agenda for Feb. 16 . On
the other hand, I see that a motion by Councillor Nixon submitted on Feb. 9  is listed on
the Council Agenda for  Monday, Feb.16,
> 
> Apart from expressing my deep disappointment at this apparent discrimination, I
request that my motions will be included in the Feb. 16 agenda and that the agenda be
reprinted  and redistributed accordingly. I further request that the motion I submitted

1 of 2 2/12/04 8:00 PM

[Fwd: Agenda Reports]



on Feb. 6 be listed in the order it was submitted which means that it be listed and dealt
with by Council prior to the motion submitted by Councillor Nixon on Feb. 9,2004.
> 
> Than you, 
> 
> Ernie Crist. 
> 
> cc NEWS,
> cc OUTLOOK,
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